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NAPIER-GISBORNE SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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I No. of Sheep en

IApril80,1 April»I 1910. I 1911.
April 30,

1911.

Patanoata and Wkbeb Counties oantd.
Collins, James, Homewood, Otane
Collins, Ernest James,Te Uri, Porangahau
Cosgrove, J., Elsthorpe
Cripps, Isaac, Forest Hill, Wimbledon
Cripps, Leah, Titree Point
Crosse, L. G., Kelvin Grove, Weber
Curtis, J , Ngapaeruru
Davies, Morgan, Waipukurau
De Bank, Mark, Tamuniu
Dillon, Alfred, Willow Bank, Patangata
Doria, Victor, Porangahau
Douglas, Francis, Elsthorpe
Duncan, John, Linkwood, Elsthorpe
Elkington, R., Tamumu
Eriata Nopera, Wanstead
Evans, Robert, Homewood, Otane
Field Bros., Te Whangai, Wanstead
Fife, Andrew. Manukawara. Waipatiki
Fleming, William D., Flemington, Wai-

pukurau
Fleming, Geoffry, Wanstead
Fleming, Jeanette,Wanstead
Fleming, J. S., Kippo, Tamumu
Francis, William, Westcoombe, Weber
Franklin, Ford, Titree Point
Franklin, J. R., Titree Point
Franklin, Mrs. Ellen, Blnomfield, Titree Point
Giblin, Alfred, Oporae, Waipatiki
Gilinour, A., Cathkin Braes, Elsthorpe
Gilmour, W., Roto-Hiriwa, Elsthorpe
Gollan, D. M., Waipawa, Tamumu
Gollan, James, Wimbledon
Gollan, John, Culloden, Tamumu
Gollan, S. H., Mangatarata,Waipukurau ...
Gollan, W., Waratahi, Weber
Green, George F., Mangatuna
Green, William, Sea View, Porangahau
Griffiths, Alfred E., Pourere, Omnkere
Guerin, Michael, Sea View. Herbertville ..
Hales, John W., Weber
Hales, T. C, Wimbledon
Hales, W. W. S., Weber, Herbertville
Harvey, J. M., Waitahora
Have ick. Thomas, Klsthorre
Hcaley, John, Dunrobin, Porangahau
Heatlcy, C. B., Eparima, Wallingford
Herbert, G, Farnham, Herbertville
Herbert, W. J., HerbertsMount, Wimbledon
Herrick Bros., Oparae, Weber
Eerrick, E. J.. Tautane, Herbertville
Herrick, F. D., Tautane, Herbertville
Herrick, A. D., Tautane, Herbertville
Hcrt/.i 1, C. A., Tawanui, Weber
Hewitt, T. P., Willow Brook. Otane
Hewitt, T. P., Otane
Howard, Thomas, Holly Combe, Otane
Hudson, J. A.. Eparaima East, Wallingford
Hundley, Joseph, Porangahau
Hunt, Edwin, Weber
Hunter, G., Porangahau
Hunter, P., Porangahau
Isdale, David, Wansteid
Jamieson, G. L., Wallingford
Johnston, Alexander, Wanstead
Johnston,Robert, VI otoatoria. Wanstead .Johnston, John Goring, Tamumu Station,

Tamumu
Kaiunamu Hona, Mangapuaka
Kelliher, Jeremiah, Waterloo Farm, Oma-

kere
Kenderdine. A. W., Haunui, Elsthorpe
Kondcrdine, Mrs. Eliza M., Kahuru, Pata-

ngata
Keys, James, Otane
hang, James, Flemington, Waipukurau
Kittow Bros., Greenhill, Tamumu
Kittow, W., Glentui,Tamumu
Lambert, Mrs. Sarah, Porangahau
Leyland. Philip, Valley Farm, Otane
Limpus, Charles, Patangata
Limpus, Henry James, Wanstead
Lindsay Bros., Te Ngnio, Omakere, Waipawa
Logan, A., and Sons, Tourere, Whetukura
Logan, Andrew, Bumbrae, Tamumu
Lovejoy and Jensen, Belmont, Weber

5410
2370

185
1500
1426
9310
1668
4100

21
6570
1330
2286
1426

25
1426
1874
2630

270
2747
2652

1830
727

2650
1193
6711
3596
1725
1106
4605
1600
1100

11343

767
957
651

1911
835

3800
5674
1718

100
1290
1538
7075
1514
9681
6042
6595
5779
1743

126

5450
2270

129
1664
1436
8749
1618
3500

21
6615

750
2081
1559

21
1100
1760
1136
314

2701

2730
1427
1818
719

2502
1208
7117
3449
1516
1126
3998
1500
1025
Nil
800
808

950
663

1977
800

3600
5500
1537

104
1120
616

7131
1314
9443
6597
5779
6042
1521

137
1349
1234
2200

101
130

20000
28700

3000
3766

505
11116
12008

1230
2326

100
23143
29332

3250
3916

494
10476
14147

1030
520

Nil
Nil

934 982
1582

400
1425
4651
3209

700
82

1900
1501
7863

11213
3291

720

106
1220
4088
3082

600
78

1810
1420
8002
9629
3248

680

No. off

April 80,
1910.

theepon

{ April 30
1911.

Patangata and Webeb Counties—contd.
Lovejoy and Jensen, Burnside, Weber
Mabbett, George Henry, Weber
Mackenzie, James, Green Hill, Mangatoro..
Martin, Silvester. Herbertville
Matene Ropiha, Porangahau
Matthews, William, Pukeroa, Wanstead ..
Maulder, Win., Milbourne Valley, Otane
Maulder, W. Lindsay, Otane
McAulay, R. S., Rosewood, Elsthorpe
McGaffin, Andrew, Brooklnnds. Elsthorpe ...
McHardy, Leslie, Blackhead, Waipawa
McHardy, L. H., Blackhead, Waipawa
McHardy. P. A. Aramoana, Waipawa
McKay, Gilbert, Otane
McLean, Alexander. Braeside, Titree Point...
McLean, Donald, Waipatiki
McLean, Kenneth, Braemore, Weber
McLeod,Roderick, Hartfield, Titree Point ...
McMullien, W. and S., Happy Valley,

Weber
McNeil, John, Patangata
McNeil, 'Thomas, Hopefield, Waipatiki
McNutt, Samuel, Wanstead
Morgans, Evan, Mary's Vale, Wimbledon ...
Morgans, E. H., Woodlands, Wimbledon ..
Morgans, Thomas R., Mount Forrest, Wim-

bledon
Munro, Donald, Aehmore, Weber
Munro, Donald, Linsidc, Weber
Munro, Donald, Weber
Nairn, Chailes J. H., Peurereve, Waipawa
Nairn, Dr. Robert, Hastings
Nairn. Erie W., Omakere, Waipawa
Nairn, John, Manuiri. Waipawa
Nelson, Mrs. W. B.. Edencam, Ot«ne
Nieholls, J. C., Braeview. Waipukurau
Nult, 'Thomas A. W., Wanstead
Olsen, Ole. Springfield, Ngapaeruru
Ormond, Hon. J. D., Wallingford
Orr, Oswald, Wanstead
Palmer, William, Mangatoitoi, Weber
Parsons. J.,Elsthorpe
Patterson, Charles, Waipukurau
Peck, Daniel, Pukehau, Waione
Pepper, Thomas, Lonehand Farm, Elsthorpe
Perry, Charles, Summer Hill, Wimbledon .Poole. Thomas, Rockhill. Weber
Porter, H. I. and John, Wanstead
Porter, John, Wanstead
Prce, Herbert. Seafort*', Weber
Priest, John Thomas, Elsthorpe
Priest, M. B. H., Elsthorpe
Priest, Thomas Bruce A., Elsthorpe
Ramsden, J.D., Onepoto, Waipawa
Rice, John, Roundhill, Weber
Nice, John, Roundhill, Weber
Riddell, James E., Pine Grove, Titree Point
Konch and Skipper, Porangahau
Robot torn. Arthur, Oiane
Ross, A. M., Ardgav, Weber
Rujsell, Mrs. G. M." B., Otane
Ryan" Denis, Table Hill, Porangahau
Ryan, Michael, Hawea, Elsthorpe
Ryan, P. J., Te Uri,Porangahau
Sargeant, Samuel, V\ imbledon
Sargent, John, Lake Farm, Wimbledon
Sargent, John William, Willow Valley,Wim-

bledon
Sebley, M. H., Pourere, Omakere
Sidwell, Robert I., Porangahau
Sim. James Anderson,Tanraekaitai, Wanstead
Sims, David, Wallingford
Sinclair, Anthony, St. Lawrence,Patangnt"...
Siteman, William, Spring Vale, Wimbledon
Siteman, William, Spring Hill, V\ imbledon...
Small, Hugh G., Te Kohangn, Weber
Small, W. H., Fernside, Otan«
Small, W. Henry, Onewhare, Weber
Smith, C. C, Wallingford
Smith, William Hope, Wanstead
Speedy, D. G., Pipi Bank, Herbertville
Speedy, G. (Estate of), Woodbank, Herbert-

ville
Speedy, John, Burnview, Herbertville
Speedy, John, Herbertville,

560 !
944

356

1200
404
902

1539
2018

14829
14829
11475

483
1560
962

1370
1180
706

2376
587

8999 j
2814 i

1417

1350
1025

12764 j
3493 |

12204 j
11248\
5324
1293 i
1045
2168

32300
2740
1109
1094
2968

995
1242
926

1412

514
872

4426
382
225

1150
343
674

1315
2475

13845
Nil

11112
489

1430
886

1300
1015
711

1935
592

8059
2834
1072
1783

1226
1210
2360

10392
2337

12314
9629
5211
1198
709

1500
30335
Nil
1087
Nil
2997

985
1982
1000
1254
710

3566
3288
1300
922
990

Nil
593
404

4378
1100
1441
802

6475
1409
1282
3646

756
1111
1132

3500

1335

834
3058

163
578

5240
940

1382
814

5596
1425
1324
2355

725
1120
1191

686
85

1713
750
557

1800
1240
2513
2736
3010
2596

707
117

1403
Nil
478

1900
1090
2306
2684
2825
1955
778

5000
5853

4960
6175 !

10976 1100
12470
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